
                                       Falcon Invitational
                     Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                     River Falls, Wisconsin
                                        September 7, 2018
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 2632 Linsey Tolkkinen         Sr Wis.-River Falls          22:45.5  6:07 
       2    2 2556 Amanda Mosborg           So Carleton                  23:05.9  6:12 
       3    3 2549 Emma Greenlee            So Carleton                  23:25.0  6:17 
       4    4 2562 Helen Schuda             Jr Carleton                  23:31.8  6:19 
       5    5 2630 Emily Klatt              Sr Wis.-River Falls          24:00.2  6:27 
       6    6 2557 Sarah Nazarino           Sr Carleton                  24:06.0  6:28 
       7    7 2655 Brittany Staab           Jr Wis.-Stout                24:11.8  6:30 
       8    8 2622 Chrissy Lofgren          Jr St. Cloud State           24:14.2  6:31 
       9    9 2546 Ruthie Boyd              Jr Carleton                  24:18.5  6:32 
      10   10 2653 Molly Perkins            Jr Wis.-Stout                24:29.2  6:35 
      11   11 2619 McKenzie Holt            Sr St. Cloud State           24:34.9  6:36 
      12   12 2552 Grace Leslie             So Carleton                  24:38.2  6:37 
      13   13 2627 Emmy Farago              So Wis.-River Falls          24:40.3  6:38 
      14   14 2544 Sarah Allaben            So Carleton                  24:41.1  6:38 
      15   15 2620 Annika Juenemann         Fr St. Cloud State           24:42.8  6:38 
      16      2551 Berit Hudson Rasmusson   Jr Carleton                  24:54.9  6:41 
      17   16 2629 Nikki Jurik              Sr Wis.-River Falls          25:05.9  6:44 
      18      2561 Samantha Schnirring      Sr Carleton                  25:06.5  6:45 
      19      2559 Lauren Pitts             Fr Carleton                  25:19.5  6:48 
      20   17 2646 Alyssa Dalke             Fr Wis.-Stout                25:20.5  6:48 
      21      2564 Elizabeth Zimmerman      So Carleton                  25:35.2  6:52 
      22   18 2648 Devyn Kenworthy          So Wis.-Stout                25:36.8  6:53 
      23   19 2654 Alex Ploeger             Sr Wis.-Stout                25:48.8  6:56 
      24   20 2645 Eliza Carman             Fr Wis.-Stout                25:49.7  6:56 
      25      2547 Cristy Carretero         Jr Carleton                  25:57.0  6:58 
      26   21 2618 Jamie Herridge           So St. Cloud State           26:09.2  7:01 
      27      2558 Allegra Pihlaja          Fr Carleton                  26:20.3  7:04 
      28   22 2624 Clara Welhouse           Fr St. Cloud State           26:23.1  7:05 
      29      2563 Ingrid Worth             Fr Carleton                  26:28.8  7:07 
      30   23 2623 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel    Jr St. Cloud State           26:39.4  7:09 
      31   24 2626 Emma Deutsch             So Wis.-River Falls          26:54.4  7:14 
      32   25 1089 Serenity Hetke           Fr Wis.-River Falls          27:13.3  7:19 
      33      2583 Raen Barcelon            Jr North Central (Minn.)     27:17.4  7:20 
      34      2545 Jessalyn Ayars           So Carleton                  27:21.1  7:21 
      35      2594 Ava Deshazer             Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:06.0  7:33 
      36   26 2621 Isabella Kraft           Fr St. Cloud State           28:07.9  7:33 
      37      2560 Sophie Schafer           So Carleton                  28:28.0  7:39 
      38      2554 Leah McClintock-Shapiro  So Carleton                  28:30.5  7:39 
      39   27 2651 Stephanie Melchor        Jr Wis.-Stout                28:33.4  7:40 
      40   28 2634 Miriam Zarling           Fr Wis.-River Falls          28:39.7  7:42 
      41      1090 Rachel Maxwell              Unattached                29:18.2  7:52 
      42      2601 Brandhi Whittemore       Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      29:29.3  7:55 
      43      2649 Kate Koster              Jr Wis.-Stout                29:30.8  7:55 
      44      2628 Briana Jones             Fr Wis.-River Falls          29:46.5  8:00 
      45      2599 McKenzie Olson           Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      29:47.2  8:00 
      46      2631 Emma Merricks            Fr Wis.-River Falls          29:55.1  8:02 
      47      2652 Erin Olson               Fr Wis.-Stout                30:15.6  8:07 
      48      2650 Becca Maxwell            Sr Wis.-Stout                31:20.2  8:25 
      49      2585 Brianna Griffin          Sr North Central (Minn.)     31:41.3  8:30 
      50      2625 Emma Brandt              Fr Wis.-River Falls          32:26.6  8:43 
      51      2633 Emily Voelker            Fr Wis.-River Falls          32:26.6  8:43 
      52      2595 Tamara Ehrich            Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      32:36.1  8:45 
      53      2584 Aine Enget               Fr North Central (Minn.)     35:30.9  9:32 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    24  Carleton                              (23:41.5  118:27.2 1:12.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Amanda Mosborg            So 23:05.9
  2      3  Emma Greenlee             So 23:25.0
  3      4  Helen Schuda              Jr 23:31.8
  4      6  Sarah Nazarino            Sr 24:06.0
  5      9  Ruthie Boyd               Jr 24:18.5
  6   ( 12) Grace Leslie              So 24:38.2
  7   ( 14) Sarah Allaben             So 24:41.1
   
  2.    59  Wis.-River Falls                      (24:41.3  123:26.3 4:08.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Linsey Tolkkinen          Sr 22:45.5
  2      5  Emily Klatt               Sr 24:00.2
  3     13  Emmy Farago               So 24:40.3
  4     16  Nikki Jurik               Sr 25:05.9
  5     24  Emma Deutsch              So 26:54.4
  6   ( 25) Serenity Hetke            Fr 27:13.3
  7   ( 28) Miriam Zarling            Fr 28:39.7
   
  3.    71  Wis.-Stout                            (25:05.5  125:27.1 1:37.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Brittany Staab            Jr 24:11.8
  2     10  Molly Perkins             Jr 24:29.2
  3     17  Alyssa Dalke              Fr 25:20.5
  4     18  Devyn Kenworthy           So 25:36.8
  5     19  Alex Ploeger              Sr 25:48.8
  6   ( 20) Eliza Carman              Fr 25:49.7
  7   ( 27) Stephanie Melchor         Jr 28:33.4
   
  4.    77  St. Cloud State                       (25:12.9  126:04.2 2:08.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Chrissy Lofgren           Jr 24:14.2
  2     11  McKenzie Holt             Sr 24:34.9
  3     15  Annika Juenemann          Fr 24:42.8
  4     21  Jamie Herridge            So 26:09.2
  5     22  Clara Welhouse            Fr 26:23.1
  6   ( 23) Autum Shurbert-Hetzel     Jr 26:39.4
  7   ( 26) Isabella Kraft            Fr 28:07.9

Incomplete Teams:

North Central (Minn.)                
            Raen Barcelon Jr, Brianna Griffin Sr, Aine Enget Fr

Northwestern (Minn.)                 
            Ava Deshazer Fr, Brandhi Whittemore Fr, McKenzie Olson Jr, Tamara Ehrich Fr


